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Liberation Time 8:30: 0AM
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North Staffs Federation
MANGOTSFIELD flown on 11/05/2024

Name

A S Rushton

A S Rushton

A S Rushton

A Whieldon

P Grayson

D M Lowe

G Chadwick and son
D Jones

S Turnock

Fowler Family
M.G.Hall & Son

S Turnock

S Turnock

A S Rushton

Fowler Family
Fowler Family

J Perkin

Nagington / Bradburn
D Gibson

B Walton
Mr/Mrs.Hargreaves
D Prince

J. Williamson & Son
G Chadwick and son
W Beech

S Gregory

D Prince

L Prince

MP Adams Bros
MP Adams Bros

WELL DONE A & S RUSHTON

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

result compiled by Mysoft

Distance

149 Members sent  3813Birds
Club

M
Fenton HS 104
Fenton HS 104
Fenton HS 104
Berryhill WMC FC 107
Longton District 104
Berryhill WMC FC 107
Packmoor HS 112
Packmoor HS 110
Biddulph 113
Leek 113
Milton District 108
Biddulph 113
Biddulph 113
Fenton HS 104
Leek 113
Leek 113
Milton District 110
Berryhill WMC FC 107
Milton District 107
Congleton West End 117
Blythe HS 101
Cheadle Amal 106
Biddulph 114
Packmoor HS 112
Congleton West End 117
Biddulph 111
Cheadle Amal 106
Cheadle Amal 105
Berryhill WMC FC 106
Berryhill WMC FC 106

Comments

Light East
Time
Y H M S
1510 1 56 27
1510 156 29
1510 156 32
1086 159 44
1729 156 52
520 159 34
1188 2 5 34
362 2 2 52
1219 2 6 54
741 2 6 36
291 2 0 56
1219 2 7 14
1219 2 7 24
1510 157 39
741 2 7 20
741 2 7 27
653 2 4 9
1572 2 1 25
1710 2 1 32
841 2 12 17
779 154 17
1310 2 0 16
166 2 8 37
1188 2 7 2
685 2 12 26
812 2 5 45
1310 2 0 27
396 1 58 45
1087 2 0 22
1087 2 0 23

Leon Prince (Secretary)

mysoft@btinternet.com

Ring Number

GB22A64223
GB222721608
GB23D24855
GB23A50348
GB23713232
GB22Z33374
GB23734104
GB22A64212
GB23N31698
GB22743165
GB23S572700
GB22D93835
GB23N31681
GB23D24848
GB22743153
GB23731610
GB23572732
GB23B36057
GB23B52100
GB21X37145
GB23233944
GB23718285
GB21V77663
GB22713002
GB23N05762
GB22V63664
GB22N08697
GB22205235
GB19A17971
GB21A06455

"Number 1 in customised programs"

[ ] OB Inland
[ ] OB Channel
[ ] OB Combined

[ ] Combined

Velocity

1584.799
1584.345
1583.666
1581.904
1581.023
1579.365
1579.302
1578.641
1576.824
1576.783
1574.181
1572.693
1570.636
1568.634
1567.702
1566.267
1564.664
1563.970
1563.604
1563.016
1562.250
1562.112
1561.274
1561.068
1560.068
1560.015
1559.734
1559.545
1558.967
1558.751



